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LOCATION

Location Company or Organization

N OO A WM e

11
13
13
15
16
17
18
21
22
23
24
101
102
103
109
110
111
112
113
116
119
121
122
123
130
132
134
135
137
202
203
206
207
210

Vets for Vets
Opening Ceremonies
Trolly Tour
Little Green Frog
Carousel
Lucky Ducky Derby Event
Petting Zoo
Baby Parade
Water Balloon Toss
3 Legged Sack Race
Angles Sharing the Warmth
Revivals Block Party
Grandpa Bubbles
Servepro of Upper Bucks
Volpe
2 Cycle Club Tractor Rides
Watermelon Eating Contest
Games
Trampoline
Senior Center
Perkasie Rotary
Raffle Auction
Lewis Dental Group
American Wave
Kathy Crafted Frames
RaRa Creative
Karen and the Nut
Birdsburnings
Arlen Solomon A-Z Magic
Angela's Cotton Candy
2 Red Bird Studio
Passanante's Home Food
Saravella LLC
Kid Sweet Repeats
Jenn Slights
Amber MicroGreens
Christina Russo
Prohibited Face and Body Bar
Hennings Market
Perkasie Borough
Good Shepard
St. Lukes

Abby's Henna Art

Location

215
216
217
218
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
233
235
236
240- 241
242
243
244
245
301
302
303
304
306
308
309
310
312
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
323
401
403
405

Company or Organization

Laines Gluten Free Bakery
Kelly Tinker Nook Creations
Deirdre Rose Designs
Bucks County Community Coll
JCM Designs
Teresa Gledhill
ESS
Pennridge Improment Project
18] Creations
Unique Crafts with Chris
Power Home Remodling
Five Star Home Foods
Bird in Flight Pottery
Shady Sunglasses
Lucky You Candle Co
Fathead Peppers
Truly Pure and Natural Hone
Dawn Crachet
Shared South Support
Q's Cue Dry Rub
Tastefully Simple
Success Rehabilitation
ADOORable Creations
Margarete Naperski
Whiz Spiegs Designs
Metz Art Gallery
All American Gutter
Owl Lynns Creations
Taylored Esthetics LLC
Deirdre Rose Designs
Sculpt3d Designs
2 Bees ornot 2 Bees
Sweet Cane Candle
Steve Landsman Dog Treats
Sunskaara
Water Logix
Twisted Amethyst
Rhoadside Boutique
CW Flag and Barrel
Krutee Creations
PoshPenns
Roraas Sweet Corn

Cats Eye Craftery

Location

406
408
410
417
418
419
501
502
503
504
513
516
518
519
520
522
527
528
535
536
537
604
605
606
609
610
611
612

616
622
625
637
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722

Company or Organization

Jaye's Barkery
Kitty Junction
Harleys Haven
Yawn Jawn
Paper Pie
Graces Handmade Co
Ed Toy
Girl Scout Troop 2187
Orthodontic Specialists
Girl Scout Troop 79
Hickory Stick
Pipits Bakery
Mama's Majik Kitchen
Scott Kline Kernels
Design My Cake
Abundance Water Ice
Open
Bucks County Recorer of Deeds
Northeast Fudge Bar
Mr. Big Stuff Cookie
Philly Funnel Cake
Girl Scouts troop 2423
Sand Art Express
Scout Troop 187
Blooming Glenn Church
Pennridge Ice Hockey Club
Open
Pearl Buck
Bucks County Fire Police Association
St. Stephens UCC
Upper Bucks Chamber
Action Karate Telford
Ambulance
Civil Air Patrol
Rainbows and Unicorns
Pennridge Education Teachers
Fitzpatrick
State Rep Office
Rock U
Global Home Improvement
Stairway to Health

Little Theater of Perkasie



Location

106 - 108
117-118
124-126
127-129
139- 140
141-143
144 - 146
208 - 209
212-213
230-231
237-239
246 - 247
411-412
413-414
415-416
506 - 512
514 -515
523 -525
530-532
601 - 603
607 - 608
614-615
617-619
620-621
623 -624
626 - 627
628 - 630
631-633
634 - 637
701-703
704 - 710
711-713
418
311
402

Company or Organization

Roccos Italian Sausage
Artisan Evolution
Menagerie Food Truck
Asian Fusio Elite
Thai Cha Chk LLC
Dough and Co
Modern Male
2 Moms and a Heat Press
Peggy Bellace
Rootly Organics
Paparazzi Rose Robinson
Transformation Ballet
Hollenbucks n Does
Troop 67
Salfid Rescue Inc.
Perkasie Lions
Comfort Kitchen
Tot Rod

American Heritage Credit Union
Cub Scouts Pack 199, 1, 79, 196

Granite Forest Dojo
Sellersville Fire Dept
Boing Gymnastics Center
Trinity Lutheran Church
Pennridge Yellow Jackets
St. Andrews Lutheran Church
ART

Bucks County Medical Reserve

Action Karate
Rita's of Quakertown
Corn Hole
Revivals
Tiny Tails Popup Shop
Pennridge Cheerleading

Todays Hippy Art

Open Spaces

322 (Electric)
402
131
232
611
404
407
409
527



Name

Location Company or Organization

314
21
208 - 209
122
13
628 -630
211
522
634 - 637
625
301
306
135
637
530-532
110
121
13
119
117-118
127-129
10
228
116
609
617-619
218
613
631-633
528
5
405
137
714
514 -515
704 -710
601 - 603
321
240
217
310
520

141-143

2 Bees or not 2 Bees
2 Cycle Club Tractor Rides
2 Moms and a Heat Press
2 Red Bird Studic
3 Legged Sack Race
A&T
Abby's Henna Art
Abundance Water Ice
Action Karate
Action Karate Telford
ADOORable Creations
All American Gutter
Amber MicroGreens
Ambulance
American Heritage Credit Union
American Wave
Angela's Cotton Candy
Angles Sharing the Warmth
Arlen Solomon A-Z Magic
Artisan Evolution
Asian Fusio Elite
Baby Parade
Bird in Flight Pottery
Birdsburnings
Blooming Glenn Church
Boing Gymnastics Center
Bucks County Community Call
Bucks County Fire Police Association
Bucks County Medical Reserve
Bucks County Recorer of Deeds
Carousel
Cats Eye Craftery
Christina Russo
Civil Air Patrol
Comfort Kitchen
Corn Hole
Cub Scouts Pack 199, 1, 79, 196
CW Flag and Barrel
Dawn Crochet
Deirdre Rose Designs
Deirdre Rose Designs

Design My Cake
Dough and Co

Location Company or Organization

501 Ed Tay
222 ESS
235 Fathead Peppers
717 Fitzpatrick
227 Five Star Home Foods
23 Games
502 Girl Scout Troop 2187
504 Girl Scout Troop 79
604 Girl Scouts troop 2423
720 Global Home Improvement
207 Good Shepard
419 Graces Handmade Co
16 Grandpa Bubbles
607 -608 Granite Forest Dojo
410 Harleys Haven
203 Hennings Market
513 Hickory Stick
411-412 Hollenbucks n Does
224 J&J Creations
406 Jaye's Barkery
220 ICM Designs
134 Jenn Slights
113 Karen and the Nut
111 Kathy Crafted Frames
216 Kelly Tinker Nook Creations
132 Kid Sweet Repeats
408 Kitty Junction
323 Krutee Creations
215 Laines Gluten Free Bakery
109 Lewis Dental Group
4 Little Green Frog
722 Little Theater of Perkasie
6 Lucky Ducky Derby Event
233 Lucky You Candle Co
518 Mama's Majik Kitchen
302 Margarete Naperski
124 -126 Menagerie Food Truck
304 Metz Art Gallery
144 - 146 Modern Male
536 Mr. Big Stuff Cookie
535 Northeast Fudge Bar
527 Open
2 Opening Ceremonies

Location

503
308
237-239
418
123
612
212-213
716
610
223
623 -624
206
506-512
102
7
537
311
516
401
226
202
243
103
715
112
711-713
15
320
701-703
106 - 108
719
230-231
403
415-416
605
130
519
606
312
614 -615
101
17

229

Company or Organization

Orthodontic Specialists
Owl Lynns Creations
Paparazzi Rose Robinson
Paper Pie
Passanante's Home Food
Pearl Buck
Peggy Bellace
Pennridge Education Teachers
Pennridge Ice Hockey Club
Pennridge Improment Project
Pennridge Yellow Jackets
Perkasie Borough
Perkasie Lions
Perkasie Rotary
Petting Zoo
Philly Funnel Cake
PHS Cheerleading
Pipits Bakery
PoshPenns
Power Home Remodling
Prohibited Face and Body Bar
Q's Cue Dry Rub
Raffle Auction
Rainbows and Unicorns
RaRa Creative
Revivals
Revivals Block Party
Rhoadside Boutique
Rita's of Quakertown
Roccos Italian Sausage
Rock U
Rootly Organics
Roraas Sweet Corn
Salfid Rescue Inc.
Sand Art Express
Saravella LLC
Scott Kline Kernels
Scout Troop 187
Sculpt3d Designs
Sellersville Fire Dept
Senior Center

Servepro of Upper Bucks

Shady Sunglasses



242
626 - 627
210
616
721
718
316
245
317
315
244
309
221
139 - 140
523-525
24
246 - 247
620-621
3
413-414
236
319
225
622
1
18
11
318
22
303
418
417
418
311
402

Name

Shared South Support
St. Andrews Lutheran Church
St. Lukes
St. Stephens UCC
Stairway to Health
State Rep Office
Steve Landsman Dog Treats
Success Rehabilitation
Sunskaara
Sweet Cane Candle
Tastefully Simple
Taylored Esthetics LLC
Teresa Gledhill
Thai Cha Chk LLC
Tot Red
Trampoline
Transformation Ballet
Trinity Lutheran Church
Trolly Tour
Troop 67
Truly Pure and Natural Hone
Twisted Amethyst
Unique Crafts with Chris
Upper Bucks Chamber
Vets for Vets
Volpe
Water Balloon Toss
Water Logix
Watermelon Eating Contest
Whiz Spiegs Designs
Yawn Jawn
Tiny Tails Popup Shop
Tiny Tails Popup Shop
Pennridge Cheerleading

Todays Hippy Art

Open Spaces

322 (Electric)
402
131
232
611
404
407
409
527



